Fecha/lugar

16/09/2319:50
Pista 3

16/09/2319:50
Pista 5

16/09/23 20:40
Pista 3

16/09/23 20:40
Pista 5

P xporty

Primer Open OPS en Moai360
Calendario: 3A MASCULINA / Grupo 8

Local

David Calvo Gijon
Sergio Fernandez

Jordi Sdnchez Rodriguez
Robert Escarmena

David Calvo Gijon
Sergio Fernandez

Eric Castillejo Ruiz
Brian M

Jordi Sdnchez Rodriguez
Robert Escarmena

Xavier Gracia
Javi Mafias Rodriguez

1/1

Resultado

7-9

9-4

9-0

39

9-2

5-9

Visitante

Eric Castillejo Ruiz
Brian M

Xavier Gracia
Javi Mafas Rodriguez

Xavier Gracia
Javi Mafas Rodriguez

Jordi Sdnchez Rodriguez
Robert Escarmena

David Calvo Gijon
Sergio Fernandez

Eric Castillejo Ruiz
Brian M
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